05/14
BVF1 KECKLEY COMPANY  3400 Cleveland Street  Skokie, Illinois 60076 1-800-KECKLEY
HOW TO ORDER BVF1 BALL VALVES
 Description: Unibody Ball valve with flanged 150 lb. Class, reduced port, CF8M body and 316SS trim, R-PTFE seats, Graphite gasket, with 304SS Latch Lock
Lever in 1” size.
   Product #: BVF1RF2RSSRGSL-100
 Below Is An Example Of Building A Part Number For Ordering A Ball Valve
Valve Style
End
Connection
Flange
Rating
Port
Size
Body/Trim
Material
Seat
Material
Gasket
Material
Handle
Size
BVF1 RF 2 R SS R G SL -- 100
VALVE STYLE
Ordering Number Valve Style
BVF1 Unibody Flanged
END CONNECTION
Ordering Number End Connection
RF Raised Face Flanged
FLANGE RATING
Ordering Number Flange Rating
2 150 LB. CLASS
4 300 LB. CLASS
PORT SIZE
Ordering Number Port Size
R Reduced
BODY/TRIM MATERIAL
Ordering Number Body/Trim
CS Carbon Steel w/ 316SS Trim
SS CF8M w/ 316SS Trim
SEAT MATERIAL
Ordering Number Seat Material
R R-PTFE
GASKET MATERIAL
Ordering Number Seal Material
G Graphite
HANDLE
Ordering Number Handle
SL* 304SS Latch Lock or Locking
SO† 304SS Oval
LO† 304SS Locking Oval
*Sizes ½” – 1” Latch Lock; Sizes 1½” – 6” Stainless Locking
†Optional for sizes ½” – 1” only
SIZE
Ordering Number Size Ordering Number Size
050 1/2" 200 2”
075 3/4" 250 2-1/2”
100 1” 300 3”
150 1-1/2” 400 4”
 600 6”
HOW TO ORDER
KECKLEY